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PeeWee
Name Horse's Name Time
Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex (7PM) 21.052

Chloe Anderson Lacey (5PM) 50.345

Open
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 13.971 $191.52)

2 Layla Knight Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut" 14.01 $159.60)

3 Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces 14.248 $127.68)

4 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 14.413 $95.76)

5 Adriene Steffen Desperado 14.415 $63.84)

Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.467

Division II
1 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 14.493 $158.01)

1 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.493 $158.01)

3 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 14.544 $114.91)

4 Madison Dunn Shivering Miracle 14.558 $86.18)

5 Henniemar Schak TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" 14.644 $57.45)

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 14.646

Kennedy Seroshek Bankers Rodeo 14.657

Millie Coleman Bueno 14.659

Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 14.67

Andy McCarthy Rush 14.678

Ronnie Broadfoot Jets Double Good 14.73

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.733

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 14.806

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 14.825

Jacqui Ertz Hancocks Wild Pass 14.829

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.845

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue 14.886

Renee Belt We Go Girl 14.898

Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy 14.922

Mackenzie Taylor Hollywoods Littlemis 14.95

Division III
1 Ally Mager Captains Eye Opener "Prada" 14.974 $146.85)

2 Jacqui Ertz Js River Dancer 14.975 $122.36)

3 Rebecca Hendrix Poco Blue Lou 15.021 $97.88)

4 Melissa Roll Rocket 15.053 $73.41)

5 Sydney VonMoos Starlight 15.071 $48.94)

Emily Shoepe Wicked Turner 15.202

Charlee Hoge Goose 15.25

Heather Hoge Kimmy 15.272

Sierra Frasier Nickel N Diamonds 15.287

Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dunit 15.307

Skylar Lindstrom Becky On Safari "Uno" 15.32

Alyssa Burke DustySmoksPocoReed 15.324

Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 15.371

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 15.383



Division IV
1 Karen Richter Taking Flight 15.533 $127.68)

2 Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 15.615 $106.40)

3 Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 15.661 $85.12)

4 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 15.735 $63.84)

5 Bailey Trachsel Sams Smarty 15.856 $42.56)

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.868

Kylie Hester Cashiankus 15.911

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 15.925

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 15.939

Alexis Cunningham RCA Ikes Lil Chey 15.969

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 16.19

Ashley Lawrence SF Pistol Annie 16.304

Jayden Leisman Chili 16.314

Isabella Brown Nevaeh 16.356

Mikaiyah Stevens Skittles 16.357

Becky Gonzales Lett Her Bea 16.462

Lynzy Bryant Double Down Kings 16.617

Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 16.653

Alisa Helfrich Nikki 16.758

Lisa Mulholland Lightning 16.963

Lacey Krall Olive 17.513

Kenzie Jarvis Winridge Rio 17.612

Reegan Bills Some Kind Of Jazz 19.045

Sydney VonMoos Rebel 19.184

Greyson Jehan Heza Flying Fast 19.541

Ronnie Broadfoot Emmy Lou 20.929

Grace Kenworthy McGuyver 23.96

Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" no time

Bonnie Reagan Mister Double Dash no time

Jennifer Norman Fizz no time

Brianna Price True Corona no time

Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy no time

Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr no time

David Trachsel Down Right Bully no time

Chayney Fitzgerald Stuey no time

Kathleen Allen Justice no time

Youth
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 13.971 $69.30)

2 Adriene Steffen Desperado 14.415 $46.20)

Division II
1 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.493 $62.38)

2 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 14.646 $41.57)

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue 14.886

Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy 14.922

Alyssa Burke DustySmoksPocoReed 14.939

Division III
1 Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 15.229 $53.13)

2 Sierra Frasier Nickel N Diamonds 15.287 $35.42)

Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dunit 15.307



Division IV
1 Morgan Cuff Radar 15.61 $46.20)

2 Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 15.615 $30.80)

Bailey Trachsel Sams Smarty 15.856

Samantha Griffin Speedy Blueberry 15.889

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 15.939

Jayden Leisman Chili 16.314

Mikaiyah Stevens Skittles 16.357

Brooklyn Krall Popcan 17.53

Reegan Bills Some Kind Of Jazz 17.762

Brianna Price True Corona no time

Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr no time

Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" no time

Senior
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 14.413 $31.51)

Division IV
1 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 16.19 $20.99)

Jane Larson Princess 19.306

Novice
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Samantha Griffin Speedy Blueberry 16.268 $19.97)

Division II
1 Keston Greiner Kyles Firegal 17.256 $17.84)

Division III
1 Kenzie Jarvis Winridge Rio 17.612 $14.69)

Futurity
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 15.371 $17.50)


